Blackpool Transport Rigby Road

1911

Saturday

from 09/11/2019

1/01

Depart Depot 0715

Depart Rigby Road Depot 0715

Service Number
ETM number
Direction code
Journey Number
Trip note
Fleetwood Freeport
Albert Square
Larkholme Lane
Cleveleys Crescent
Cleveleys Crescent
Norbreck Castle
Cliffs Hotel

West Street Promenade
West Street Promenade

Manchester Square
Pleasure Beach
Starr Gate

Service Number
ETM number
Direction code
Journey Number
Trip note

Starr Gate

Sandcastle & Pleasure Beach
West Street Promenade
West Street Promenade

Cabin

Norbreck Castle
Victoria Square
Larkholme Parade
Fleetwood Ferry
Fleetwood Freeport

Arrive Rigby Road Depot 1901

1
PRM

2002

0745
0751
0801
0811
0813
0819
0826
0834
0836
0842
0848
0854

PRM

2007

0900
0904
0916
0918
0926
0933
0941
0951
1001
1007

1
PRM

2012

1015
1021
1031
1041
1043
1049
1056
1104
1106
1112
1118
1124

PRM

2017

1130
1134
1146
1148
1156
1203
1211
1221
1231
1237

1
PRM

2022

1245
1251
1301
1311
1313
1319
1326
1334
1336
1342
1348
1354

PRM

2027

1400
1404
1416
1418
1426
1433
1441
1451
1501
1507

1
PRM

2032

1515
1521
1531
1541
1543
1549
1556
1604
1606
1612
1618
1624

PRM

2037

1630
1634
1646
1648
1656
1703
1711
1721
1731
1737

1

PRM

2042

1745
1751
1801
1811
1813
1819
1826
1834
1836
1842
1848
1854
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Blackpool Transport Rigby Road 1911 1/ 2
Saturday from 09/11/2019 0

Depart Depot 0745

Depart Rigby Road Depot 0745

Service Number 1 1 1 1 1
ETM number PRM PRM PRM PRM PRM1
Direction code @) @) O @) @)
Journey Number 2004 2014 2024 2034 2044
Trip note

Fleetwood Freeport 0815 1045 1315 1545 ..
Fleetwood Ferry Y Y Y v 1815
Albert Square 0821 1051 1321 1551 1816
Larkholme Lane 0831 1101 1331 1601 1824
Cleveleys Crescent 0841 1111 1341 1611 1831
Cleveleys Crescent 0843 1113 1343 1613 1833
Norbreck Castle 0849 1119 1349 1619 1839
Cliffs Hotel 0856 1126 1356 1626 1845
West Street Promenade 0904 1134 1404 1634 1851
West Street Promenade 0906 1136 1406 1636 1853
Manchester Square 0912 1142 1412 1642 1858
Pleasure Beach 0918 1148 1418 1648 1904
Starr Gate 0924 1154 1424 1654 1910
Service Number 1 1 1 1

ETM number PRM PRM PRM PRM1
Direction code I I I I
Journey Number 2009 2019 2029 2039

Trip note

Starr Gate 0930 1200 1430 1700
Sandcastle & Pleasure Beach 0934 1204 1434 1704
West Street Promenade 0946 1216 1446 1716
West Street Promenade 0948 1218 1448 1718
Cabin 0956 1226 1456 1726
Norbreck Castle 1003 1233 1503 1733
Victoria Square 1011 1241 1511 1741
Larkholme Parade 1021 1251 1521 1751
Fleetwood Ferry 1031 1301 1531 1801
Fleetwood Freeport 1037 1307 1537 ..

Arrive Rigby Road Depot 1917
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Blackpool Transport Rigby Road 1911 1 l
Saturday from 09/11/2019 0 3

Depart Depot 0743

Depart Rigby Road Depot 0743

Service Number 1 1 1 1 1
ETM number PRM PRM PRM PRM PRM1
Direction code @) O O @) @)
Journey Number 2006 2016 2026 2036 2046
Trip note

Fleetwood Freeport .. 0845 1115 1345 1615 ..
Fleetwood Ferry . Vv Y Vv v 1845
Albert Square .. 0851 1121 1351 1621 1846
Larkholme Lane ... 0901 1131 1401 1631 1854
Cleveleys Crescent . 0911 1141 1411 1641 1901
Cleveleys Crescent ... 0913 1143 1413 1643 1903
Norbreck Castle .. 0919 1149 1419 1649 1909
Cliffs Hotel .. 0926 1156 1426 1656 1915
West Street Promenade .. 0934 1204 1434 1704 1921
West Street Promenade .. 0936 1206 1436 1706 1923
Manchester Square . 0942 1212 1442 1712 1928
Pleasure Beach .. 0948 1218 1448 1718 1934
Starr Gate .. 0954 1224 1454 1724 1940
Service Number 1 1 1 1 1

ETM number PRM PRM PRM PRM PRM1
Direction code I I I I I
Journey Number 2001 2011 2021 2031 2041

Trip note

Starr Gate ... 1000 1230 1500 1730
Sandcastle & Pleasure Beach .. 1004 1234 1504 1734
West Street Promenade .. 1016 1246 1516 1746
West Street Promenade 0748 1018 1248 1518 1748
Cabin 0756 1026 1256 1526 1756
Norbreck Castle 0803 1033 1303 1533 1803
Victoria Square 0811 1041 1311 1541 1811
Larkholme Parade 0821 1051 1321 1551 1821
Fleetwood Ferry 0831 1101 1331 1601 1831
Fleetwood Freeport 0837 1107 1337 1607 ..

Arrive Rigby Road Depot 1947
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Blackpool Transport Rigby Road

1911

Saturday

from 09/11/2019

1/04

Depart Depot 0753

Depart Rigby Road Depot 0753

Service Number
ETM number
Direction code
Journey Number
Trip note
Fleetwood Freeport
Albert Square
Larkholme Lane
Cleveleys Crescent
Cleveleys Crescent
Norbreck Castle
Cliffs Hotel

West Street Promenade
West Street Promenade

Manchester Square
Pleasure Beach
Starr Gate

Service Number
ETM number
Direction code
Journey Number
Trip note

Starr Gate

Sandcastle & Pleasure Beach
West Street Promenade
West Street Promenade

Cabin

Norbreck Castle
Victoria Square
Larkholme Parade
Fleetwood Ferry
Fleetwood Freeport

Arrive Rigby Road Depot 1925

PRM

2003

0800
0804
0816
0818
0826
0833
0841
0851
0901
0907

1
PRM

2008

0915
0921
0931
0941
0943
0949
0956
1004
1006
1012
1018
1024

PRM

2013

1030
1034
1046
1048
1056
1103
1111
1121
1131
1137

1
PRM

2018

1145
1151
1201
1211
1213
1219
1226
1234
1236
1242
1248
1254

PRM

2023

1300
1304
1316
1318
1326
1333
1341
1351
1401
1407

1
PRM
O
2028

1415
1421
1431
1441
1443
1449
1456
1504
1506
1512
1518
1524

1

1

PRM

)

2038

1645
1651
1701
1711
1713
1719
1726
1734
1736
1742
1748
1754

1

PRM PRM1

I
2033

1530
1534
1546
1548
1556
1603
1611
1621
1631
1637

2043

1800
1804
1812
1815
1822
1829
1837
1843
1855
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Blackpool Transport Rigby Road

1911

Saturday

from 09/11/2019

1/05

Depart Depot 0823

Depart Rigby Road Depot 0823

Service Number
ETM number
Direction code
Journey Number
Trip note
Fleetwood Freeport
Albert Square
Larkholme Lane
Cleveleys Crescent
Cleveleys Crescent
Norbreck Castle
Cliffs Hotel

West Street Promenade
West Street Promenade

Manchester Square
Pleasure Beach
Starr Gate

Service Number
ETM number
Direction code
Journey Number
Trip note

Starr Gate

Sandcastle & Pleasure Beach
West Street Promenade
West Street Promenade

Cabin

Norbreck Castle
Victoria Square
Larkholme Parade
Fleetwood Ferry
Fleetwood Freeport

Arrive Rigby Road Depot 1955

PRM

2005

0830
0834
0846
0848
0856
0903
0911
0921
0931
0937

1
PRM

2010

0945
0951
1001
1011
1013
1019
1026
1034
1036
1042
1048
1054

PRM
2015

1100
1104
1116
1118
1126
1133
1141
1151
1201
1207

1
PRM

2020

1215
1221
1231
1241
1243
1249
1256
1304
1306
1312
1318
1324

PRM

2025

1330
1334
1346
1348
1356
1403
1411
1421
1431
1437

1
PRM
O
2030

1445
1451
1501
1511
1513
1519
1526
1534
1536
1542
1548
1554

1

1

PRM

)

2040

1715
1721
1731
1741
1743
1749
1756
1804
1806
1812
1818
1824

1

PRM PRM1

I
2035

1600
1604
1616
1618
1626
1633
1641
1651
1701
1707

2045

1830
1834
1842
1845
1852
1859
1907
1913
1925
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